


Small Bites  
 EAST33 Rock Oyster 

Natural, Lemon, Mignonette   

Grilled Sourdough (2 Pieces)   

Marinated Olives     

Mixed Nuts 

 

 

7ea 
 

7 

10 

11 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 

Starters 

Kingfish Sashimi (GF, DF)  
Crispy Peanut Chilli Oil, Mustard Pickle Leaf 

Duck Rillette 
Preserved Orange, Ume Jam, Toast  

White Cannellini Hummus (VG, DF)  
Grilled Broccolini, Hazelnuts, Fried Capers  

Pork Belly Pancakes (DF)                                             
Cucumber, Shallot, Coriander, Hoisin 

Buffalo Burrata                                            
Wagyu Bresaola, Green Olive Tapenade,            
Elderflower 

Classic Steak Tartare                                     
Cornichons, Horseradish, Sesame Lavosh 

Scallops Carpaccio                                    
Crème Fraiche, Citrus Dressing 

 

28 
 

19 
 

18 
 

19 

 

26 

 

35 

 

29 

 

Sides 12ea 

Green Leaf Salad                                                           
Mandarin Dressing  

French Fries 

Truffle & Parmesan French Fries 

Mashed Potato 

Truffle Mashed Potato 

 

 



Midnight Mixers 

$3 (with your choice of spirit) 

 

Everything from Midnight Mixers has 

been designed to minimize the impact on 

the planet. All of the production is local 

with ethical sourcing. 

 

 

Classic Dry Tonic: Seriously delicious, 

bold, zesty, premium Indian tonic water.  

Lemon and blood orange essences. 

 

 

Extra Dry Tonic: A reduced sweetness  

version of the Classic Dry, with lemon 

and blood orange essences.  

 

 

Amber Tonic: Full bodied tonic with 

exotic spice and appealing bitterness  

extracted from cinchona bark.  

No additives and no preservatives. All 

natural. 

 

 

Soda: The perfect mixing water,  

suitable for even the finest whiskies and 

Cognacs. 

 

 

Ginger Beer: Notes of molasses, fresh  

ginger and dark spices, leading to an  

intense and fiery finish.  

 

    

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 

Caribbean Paradise 

Infused rum, pineapple syrup, citrus blend  

 

The Australian by Luke Mangan 

Beefeater gin, Cointreau, Martell VSOP,  

  kaffir lime, ginger, cranberry juice 

 

Coconut Margarita 

Altos Reposado tequila, coconut, lime juice  

 

Lychee Blush 

Vodka, cranberry juice, lemon, 

  lychee purèe, peach bitters 

 

Smokey Don Pedro 

Hennessy Cognac, Pedro Ximenez,  

  rum El Dorado (Rum “fashioned”) 

 

22 

 
 

 

22 
 
 
 
 

 

22 

 

 
24 

 

 

 
24 

 

 

 
 
 

 
20 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

 
14 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

14 

Lychee Oasis 

Lyre’s London Dry, lychee purèe, lemon 

 

   NOgroni Sbagliato  

   Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso, 

 0% Sparkling wine 

 

Iced Tea and Tonic 

Dilmah Elixir of Ceylon black tea, 

 almond, lemon, classic tonic  

Mocktails 

Cocktails 

To Finish 

Smooth Martini 

Vodka, Kahlúa, Baileys, espresso 

 

   Burgundy Muse 

   Licor 43, Apricot Brandy, Crème De Mûre   

 

    Classic cocktails also available on request 

 

 



Young Henry’s Pale Ale 

Little Creatures Pale Ale 

White Rabbit Dark Ale 

Stone & Wood 

7
th
 Day IPA 6.4% ALC 

Guinness 440ml 

Chimay Blue 

Craft & Ales 

NSW 

SA 

VIC 

NSW 

VIC 

Ireland 

Belgium 

James Boag Light 

James Boag’s Premium 

Peroni Leggera Medium Str 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 

Corona 

Kirin Ichiban 

Trumer Pilsner 

TAS 

TAS 

Italy 

Italy 

Mexico 

Japan 

Austria 

12 

12 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Cider 

Barossa Valley Apple  

Barossa Valley Pear 

 

SA 

SA 

 

12 

12 

 

Non-Alcoholic 

Heineken Zero 

Bilpin Apple Cider 

Netherlands 

NSW 

 

10 

10 

 

 

Beer & Cider 

14 

14 

16 

15 

14 

18 

18 

Lagers 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Vodka    30mls 

The alcohol used in vodka is usually distilled from 

wheat or rye, not potatoes like many people believe.  

Absolut 

Absolut Citron 

Absolut Vanilla   

Absolut Elyx 

Belvedere Pure 

Żubrówka 

Grey Goose 

Archie Rose  

Sweden 

Sweden 

Sweden 

Sweden 

Poland 

Poland 

France 

Australia 

14 

14 

15 

16 

15 

14 

16 

15 

 Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

Gin     30mls                                   

Gin as we know it today, is a distilled alcohol that by 

definition must include the characteristic aroma and 

flavour of the juniper berry. Even the name itself is  

derived from the Dutch word for juniper ‘genever’,  

or the French ‘genièvre’.  

Beefeater 

Beefeater 24 

Bombay Sapphire 

Plymouth 

Plymouth Sloe 

Martin Miller’s 

Love Delhi  

Gordon’s Pink  

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray No.10 

Hendricks’

The Botanist 

Monkey 47 

Archie Rose Signature 

Four Pillars Navy Strength 

Kings Cross Navy Strength 

England 

England 

England 

England 

England 

England 

England 

England 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Germany 

Sydney, NSW 

Sydney, NSW 

Sydney, NSW 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

16 

14 

15 

14 

16 

15 

16 

16 

15 

16 

18 

 Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Single Malt   30mls 

To legally be called a single malt Scotch, the whisky 

must be distilled at a single distillery in Scotland, in a 

copper pot still from nothing other than malted barley, 

yeast and water. It must then be aged in an oak cask for 

at least three years and a day, and be bottled at no less 

than 40% abv.  

Australian  

Lark Chinotto Cask  

Lark Rare Cask Para 50  

 

Scotland  

Glenlivet Founders Reserve  

Glenlivet 

Glenfiddich 

Glenfiddich 

The Balvenie 

Cragganmore 

Dalwhinnie 

Oban 

Highland Park 

Glenmorainge 

Talisker 

Ardbeg 

Laphroaig 

Bowmore 

Lagavulin 

Japan 

Yamazaki 

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve 

Hakushu 

Nikka From the Barrel 

 

 

Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

15yo 

12yo 

15yo 

12yo 

12yo 

15yo 

14yo 

12yo 

10yo 

10yo 

10yo 

10yo 

18yo 

Tasmania 

Tasmania 

 

 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Highlands 

Highlands 

Highlands 

Highlands 

Isle of Skye 

Islay 

Islay 

Islay 

Islay 

 

Osaka 

Osaka 

Hokuto 

Hokkaido 

34 

85 

12yo 

12yo 

15 

18 

15 

19 

16 

15 

21 

21 

16 

21 

16 

17 

19 

25 

23 

67 

31 

49 

18 

 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



American Whiskey   30mls 

There are 1950 distilleries across the United States. 

That’s around 15 times as many as Scotland! Thanks 

to the prolific use of American oak most American 

whiskeys err on the side of sweetness with typical 

flavours of vanilla and caramel.  

Bulleit 

Bulleit Rye 

Jim Beam Small Batch  

Gentleman Jack 

Jack Daniels  

Makers Mark 

Makers Mark 46 

Wild Turkey Rare breed 

Woodford Reserve 

Bakers 7yo 

Rittenhouse Rye 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Tennessee,USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

Kentucky, USA 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

16 

14 

16 

16 

Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

Blended Whisky   30mls 

As the name suggests, this whisky is produced by 

blending any number of malt and/or grain whiskies 

from multiple distilleries. It is up to the master blender 

to use their skill to produce the specified flavor profile 

Chivas Regal 

Chivas Regal 

Dimple 

Johnnie Walker Black 

Johhine Walker Dbl Black 

Johnnie Walker Blue 

Jamesons 

Canadian Club  

12yo 

18yo 

15yo 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Ireland 

Ontario, Canada 

14 

16 

15 

14 

15 

28 

14 

14 

Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Rum & Cachaça 30mls 

Rum is a liquor distilled from sugar. The sugar 

may be either pure, canned sugar, a syrup, or  

molasses. No matter the base, the underlying  

flavor profile of rum is a sweet, toasted sugar.  

Havana Club 3yo 

Havana Club Añejo Especial 

Havana Club Dark 7yo 

Appleton Esate Dark 

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Ron Zacapa 23 

Pisco Barsol Quebranta 

Sagatiba Cachaça Pura 

El Dorado 12yo 

Cuba 

Cuba 

Cuba 

Jamaica 

Jamaica 

Guatemala 

Peru 

Brazil 

Guyyana 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

17 

14 

14 

16 

Tequila & Mezcal 30mls 

Distilled liquor, usually clear in colour and unaged that 

is made from the fermented juice of the Mexican agave 

plant, specifically several varieties of Blue agave. 

Omleca Altos Plata 

Omleca Resposado 

Herradura Reposado 

Herrafura Añejo 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Añejo 

Patrón Silver 

Patrón Añejo  

Illegal Mezcal Joven 

Monte Alban 

Hacienda de chihuahua 

Additional $3 with your choice 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Jalisco, Mexico 

Oaxaca, Mexico 

Monte Alban, Mexico 

Hacienda, Mexico 

14 

14 

15 

16 

15 

18 

16 

18 

14 

14 

15 

Additional $3 with your choice of mixer  

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Cognac   30mls 

Cognac is a brandy named after its area of origin and 

production in France. French law limits permit the use 

of the name to brandy made from the wine of the Ugni 

Blanc grape, distilled twice in special alembics, or pot 

stills, and aged for at least 2 years in Limousin oak. 

Martell VSOP 

Martell XO 

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy Paradis 

Hennessy Richard 

Paul Giraud Napoleon 15 years 

Tesseron No53 

Normandin Mercier 1976 

Jean Grosperrin 1973 

Jean Grosperrin 1961 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

43% 

50% 

43.8% 

14 

26 

30 

22 

100 

450 

19 

44 

35 

39 

50 

Armagnac   30mls 

Armagnac is a brandy made from white wine grapes 

except for 3 key diffrences. It is made from the  

Armagnac region in France, it is allowed to contain up 

to 4 permitted grape varieties, and it is oly distilled 

once. Expect a fuller, more complex flavor than  

cognac.  

Delord 1985 Bas-Armagnac 

Delord VSOP 

Conte de lamaestre 1967 

40% 

40% 

40% 

26 

14 

32 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Calvados & Eau de Vie   30mls 

Calvados is a type of brandy or eau-de-vie that is 

named after its home region in Normandy. Unlike most 

other celebrated French brandies like cognac and  

Armagnac, calvados is made from apple cider rather 

than wine (on in the area Domfrontais, pears). Once it 

has been distilled, it must be aged for 2 ears before it 

can be branded as Calvados . 

Calvados Roger Groult 3yo 

Calvados Roger Groult 8yo 

Victor Gontier Calvados 97 

Grappa Po’ di Poli 

Poire Williams Bertrand 

Jean Goyard Marc de Champagne  

Marc de Bourgogne Romanee conti 1985 

Pays D’Ague, France 

Pays D’Ague, France 

Vieille Reserve      
Domfrontais 8yr 

Veneto, Italy 

Alsace, France 

14 

19 

14 

19 

14 

14 

75 

Digestives   30mls 

Digestives (or digestifs) of today take many different 

forms and flavours. From the bold alcoholic, to the 

low alcohol and sweet, the herbs give digestives their 

medicinal kick and healing elements. Perfect after a 

good meal. 

Charteuse green/yellow  

Sambuca  

Averna 

Amaro Montenegro 

Cynar 

Strega  

Carpano Punt e Mes 

Fernet Branca 

France 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Sherry   60mls 

Manzanilla 

 

Amontilado 

 

Cream 

 

Pedro Ximénez  

 

Pedro Ximénez  

 

Delgado Zuleta La Goya 

Sanlucar de Barrameda, Spain 

 

Lustau Escuadrilla 

Jerez, Spain 

 

Lustau East India 

Jerez, Spain 

 

Valdespino 

Jerez, Spain 

 

Toro Albalá Vintage 1999 

Montilla-Moriles, Spain  

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

14 

 

25 

Tawny, Port & Madeira  60mls 

Muscat   60mls 

Topaque   60mls 

Rockford 

 

Quinta do Noval 

 

Henriques & Henriques  

15yo PS  Marion Tawny 

Barossa Valley, SA 

 

10yo Tawny 

Portugal 

 

15yo Verdelho  

Maderia, Portugal 

16 

 

18 

 

16 

Chambers Grand Rutherglen, VIC 20 

Campbells Classic Rutherglen, VIC 14 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Liqueurs  30mls 

Baileys 

Drambuie 

Dom Benedictine 

Contreau 

Grand Marnier 

Chambord 

Amaretto di Saronno 

Opal Nera Sambuca White 

Luxardo Maraschino 

Kahlua 

Tia Maria 

Licor 43 

Frangelico 

Pavan 

Ireland 

Scotland 

France 

France 

France 

France 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Mexico 

Jamaica 

Spain 

Italy 

France 

12 

12 

14 

12 

14 

14 

12 

11 

14 

12 

12 

14 

12 

12 

Aperitif  30mls 

Aperol 

Campari 

Pimms 

Dubonnet 

Pastis Jean Boyer 

Lillet Blanc/Rouge 

Italy 

Italy 

England 

France 

France 

France 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Coffee & Tea   

Short black/Espresso 

Piccolo Latte 

Macchiato 

 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat White 

Long Black 

Hot Chocolate 

Chai Latte 

Iced Latte 

Iced Long Black 

Coffee by Vittoria 

Tea by Dilmah 

English breakfast 

Earl grey 

Green 

Chamomile 

Peppermint 

Jasmine 

Blood orange & eucalyptus 

4.5 

6 

6 

Affogato 

Vanilla ice cream with Vittoria coffee & canelé  

 

Add Frangelico, Kahlua, or Licor 43 

Add Amaretto 

20 

 

5 

6 

Please be advised that paying with credit card incurs a 2% surcharge 

10% gratuity applies to groups of 8 people or more 



Vanilla Crème Brûlée  
Amaretti Biscotti  

Coconut Rice Pudding 
Cherry, Raspberry, Fig, Dark Chocolate 

Liquorice Ice Cream 
Cinnamon Doughnut, Pineapple,           Yuzu, Caramel 

Chefs Selection of Cheese                                   Lavosh, Quince Paste, Muscatels 



 

     

      




